
                                  national centre for biological sciences
                                                                         tata institute of fundamental research

                                          GKVK, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 065
                                                                        Phone: 080-23666343/344/345/346. Fax: 080-23636662

TENDER NOTICE No. 004/2019-2020

June 6, 2019
       Sealed tenders IN SINGLE BID SYSTEM are invited from reputed Empanelled Agencies for the
following:

Ref No. : NCB/W-190396/2019-2020 (N)

Item Description : Contract  for  Empanelment  of  Advertising  Agency  for  Newspaper
Advertisements

EMD Amount : Rs.50,000.00

Last Date for sale of Documents : June 27, 2019, till 16.00hrs

Last Date for Submission of Tender : June 28, 2019, till 14.00hrs

Date of Opening Tender : June 28, 2019, at 14.30hrs

Tender Fee : Rs.300.00

CPPP Tender ID : 2019_TIFR_445131_1

The above advertisement is available on our   Web site –     http://www.ncbs.res.in/information/tenders.html   for complete details.  
The Tender details are also available in Central Public Procurement Portal, http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp.

http://www.ncbs.res.in/information/tenders.html
http://www.ncbs.res.in/~information/tenders.html

